
Roll No Regd. No. Name Fathers Name Course

6661 14-BKT-279 Dinesh Kumar Bansi Lal 101

6715 14-RP-924 Vikas Ram Prakash 101

6553 13-MA-131 Kamini Dole Ram 101
6574 11-GCBN-219 Nishant  Thakur Tilak Raj 101, 102

6403 13-KL-191 Kamal Nath Thakur Tameshwar Thakur 101

6683 14-DCK-89 Abhishek Mohan Lal 101

6382 13-MLS-911 Abhinay Krishan Lal 101, 104

6808 14-BT-117 Shivani Sharma Ashwant Kumar 201, 203

6307 13-MA-149 Amit Kumar Chaman Lal 101
6482 13-MLS-303 Muni Lal Prem Singh 101
6587 14-MA-169 Tanuja Het Ram 102
6751 12-GK-129 Natisha Sharma Dharni Dhar

Exaination  centre  MLSM College Sundernagar

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Una

Exaination  centre   Vallabh Govt. College Mandi

Cutlist Of M.Sc. Physics 1st Semester Examinations to be Held in Sept., 2020

Exaination  centre  BTC DAV College Banikhet

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Dharamshala

Exaination  centre  Science Block HPU

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Kullu

Exaination  centre  MCM DAV College Kangra

6751 12-GK-129 Natisha Sharma Dharni Dhar
6759 13-MLS-302 Yogesh  Kumar  Bhup Singh 101

Roll No Regd. No. Name Fathers Name Course

6636 14-B p-677 Suruchi Thakur Ramji  Das Thakur 204

6715 14-RP-924 Vikas Ram Prakash 203

6613 14-KL-134 Shivani Krishn Lal 201
6626 14-GB-39 Ajay Kumar Seva Singh 201
6635 14-BT-128 Shivam GARg Desh Raj 202

6434 13-GST-369 Monika Chaman Lal 201
6767 13-GDN-265 Abhishek Pathania Virender Singh 201
6779 14-GSK-643 Jayoti Parkash Ran Singh 201
6783 11-HM-844 Naveen  Kumar Jai  Gopal 201, 203
6797 10-DCK-413 Tanuja Sharma Kuldeep Kumar 201

6393 12-GK-149 Naveen Rathour Bhagat Ram Rathour 201
6632 14-GW-298 Shubham Sharma  Rajinder Kumar 201, 202, 203, 204 ,205
6710 14-GCI-182 Akash Kumar Tarsem Chand 201 to 204

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Ghumarwin

Exaination  centre  Gautam College Hamirpur

Exaination  centre  Science Block HPU

Exaination  centre  MCM DAV College Kangra

Cutlist Of M.Sc. Physics 2nd Semester Examinations to be Held in Sept., 2020

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Bilaspur

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Dharamshala



6682 13-NB-177 Rishav Kuldeep Chand 201
6692 14-PRC-412 Tamanna Katoch Shamsher Katoch 201
6694 13-DA-833 Savita Onkar Chand 201
6698 14-JDC-122 Anjali Devi Surender Kumar 201

6382 13-MLS-911 Abhinay Krishan Lal 201, 203

6723 14-RP-944 Manoj Kumar Tulsi Prakash 201
6729 14-RP-957 Archana Thakur Mahender Singh 201

6808 14-BT-117 Shivani Sharma Ashwant Kumar 201, 203

6375 13-MLS-270 Tarun thakur Hukam Singh 201
6381 13-BP-345 Pawan Kumar Prem Lal 201
6389 13-BP-478 Payal sharma Jai  Lal 201
6408 13-JNR-239 Harish Surinder kumar 201
6409 11-MLS-165 Bhawna Beli Ram 201, 203
6711 14-GHK-324 Akashdeep Kishori Lal 201, 204
6738 14-GDC-184 Ashish Luxminder Singh 201
6742 14-MA-192 Chander Bhushan Chuni Lal 201
6745 14-GCB-277 Garima Gulab Singh Guleria 201

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Una

Exaination  centre   Vallabh Govt. College Mandi

Exaination  centre  MLSM College Sunder Nagar

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Rampur Bushehar

Roll No Regd. No. Name Fathers Name Course

6805 13-GCA-226 Rishabh Sharma Mangal Dass 301
6807 13-DA-976 Ashish Singh Pushpinder Singh 301, 303

6315 13-GW-380 Monika Dhiman Prem Lal 301

6775 14-GGH-148 Ankush Thakur Sushil Kumar 201
6797 10-DCK-413 Tanuja Sharma Kuldeep Kumar 301

6351 13-ND-188 Anshul Kumar Kartar Chand 301
6530 Ritika Prasher Ram Kumar 301
6591 14-HM-376 Mohammad Nadeem Bhutto 303
6772 14-GST-149 Anjali Kumari Sher Singh 301
6795 14-GGH-157 swati Sharma Kishori Lal 301

6701 17DCK 539 Sandeep Kumar  virender  Kumar 303
6702 13-AN-421 Akshay Kaundal Parveen Kumar 301, 303

6572 14-mls-842 Bhanu Priya K.S. Thakur 301, 303

6310 13-MA-114 Jitender Kumar Jagdish 301

Cutlist Of M.Sc. Physics 3rd  Semester Examinations to be Held in Sept., 2020

Exaination  centre   Vallabh Govt. College Mandi

Exaination  centre    Govt. College Dhaliara

Exaination  centre    Govt. College Ghumarwin

Exaination  centre    Gautam College Hamirpur

Exaination  centre    Science Block HPU

Exaination  centre    MCM DAV College Kangra

Exaination  centre    MLSM College Sundernagar



6392 13-MLS-257 Rohit Kumar Luder Mani 301
6408 13-JNR-239 Harish  Surinder Kumar 301
6745 14-GCB-277 Garima Gulab Singh Guleria 303

Roll No Regd. No. Name Fathers Name Course

6783 11-HM-844 Naveen  Kumar Jai Gopal 401, 403

6574 11-GCBN-219 Nishant Thakur  Tilak Raj 401, 403, 404

6681 14-PRC-371 Chintan Minhas Vijay Singh 401, 404
6683 14-DCk-89 Abhishek Mohan Lal 401, 404
6698 14-JDC-122 Anjali Devi Surender Kumar 401

6729 14-RP-957 Archana Thakur Mahender Singh 401
6723 14-RP-944 Manoj Kumar Tulsi Prakash 401, 402

6626 14-GB-39 Ajay  Kumar Seva Singh 401 , 403
6643 14-GB-28 Manish Kumar Madan Lal 401 , 403

Cutlist Of M.Sc. Physics 4th   Semester Examinations to be Held in Sept., 2020

Exaination  centre   Govt. College Ghumarwin

Exaination  centre   Govt. College Rampur Bushehar

Exaination  centre   MCM DAV College Kangra

Exaination  centre   Gautam College Hamirpur

Exaination  centre   Science Block HPU

6643 14-GB-28 Manish Kumar Madan Lal 401 , 403

6395 13-MA-139 Karan Guleria Dhani Devi 401, 402 , 403 
6409 11-MLS-165 Bhawna Beli Ram 401
6739 13-JNR-276 Avinash Rakesh 401, 402, 404
6750 11-MLS-83 Monika  Kumari Gyan Singh 401

Exaination  centre   Vallabh Govt. College Mandi


